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Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

09-06-2025
El Longino
El Longino - Alto Hospicio
Noticia general
Tarapacá sube en presencialidad y disminuye en inasistencia crítica y grave

6
786,6
$ 472.750

3.600
10.800

No Definida
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09-06-2025
El Longino
El Longino - Alto Hospicio
Noticia general
Tarapacá sube en presencialidad y disminuye en inasistencia crítica y grave

7
766,6
$ 460.733
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